
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cody Herrell Pioneers 178.8 305.0 10

2 Shayne Warnken Goddard High School 176.0 295.0 8

3 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 181.0 285.0 6

4 Cade Lautt St. James Academy 179.2 275.0 4

5 Sean Hammell Pioneers 177.8 260.0 2

6 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 178.0 260.0 1

7 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 177.0 235.0 0

8 Layton Lewis Valley Center High School 175.8 230.0 0

9 Calvin Prather Shawnee Heights 175.4 225.0 0

10 Austin Tilghman Topeka West 177.6 215.0 0

11 Dalton Temmen Seaman 177.2 215.0 0

12 Ethan Tomasi Pittsburg 176.4 210.0 0

13 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 205.0 0

14 Eliott Wilk Lansing Lions 176.8 195.0 0

15 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 180.0 195.0 0

16 Kobe Gresham Valley Center High School 174.8 185.0 0

17 Cole  Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.0 180.0 0

18 Colin Reim Pioneers 176.8 165.0 0

19 Ramon Moats Goddard High School 176.8 150.0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cody Herrell Pioneers 178.8 470.0 10

2 Cade Lautt St. James Academy 179.2 445.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Shayne Warnken Goddard High School 176.0 440.0 6

4 Sean Hammell Pioneers 177.8 410.0 4

5 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 181.0 400.0 2

6 Eliott Wilk Lansing Lions 176.8 360.0 1

7 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 178.0 360.0 0

8 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 177.0 350.0 0

9 Layton Lewis Valley Center High School 175.8 330.0 0

10 Dalton Temmen Seaman 177.2 315.0 0

11 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 180.0 315.0 0

12 Calvin Prather Shawnee Heights 175.4 295.0 0

13 Austin Tilghman Topeka West 177.6 280.0 0

14 Colin Reim Pioneers 176.8 280.0 0

15 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 275.0 0

16 Cole  Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.0 230.0 0

17 Ramon Moats Goddard High School 176.8 190.0 0

18 Kobe Gresham Valley Center High School 174.8 0 0

19 Ethan Tomasi Pittsburg 176.4 0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shayne Warnken Goddard High School 176.0 345.0 10

2 Cody Herrell Pioneers 178.8 345.0 8

3 Eliott Wilk Lansing Lions 176.8 270.0 6

4 Sean Hammell Pioneers 177.8 270.0 4

5 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 181.0 265.0 2

6 Layton Lewis Valley Center High School 175.8 250.0 1

7 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 178.0 250.0 0

8 Calvin Prather Shawnee Heights 175.4 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Dalton Temmen Seaman 177.2 245.0 0

10 Ethan Tomasi Pittsburg 176.4 225.0 0

11 Cade Lautt St. James Academy 179.2 225.0 0

12 Austin Tilghman Topeka West 177.6 210.0 0

13 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 180.0 210.0 0

14 Colin Reim Pioneers 176.8 185.0 0

15 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 177.0 185.0 0

16 Cole  Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.0 175.0 0

17 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 175.0 0

18 Ramon Moats Goddard High School 176.8 150.0 0

19 Kobe Gresham Valley Center High School 174.8 145.0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cody Herrell Pioneers 178.8 1120.0 10

2 Shayne Warnken Goddard High School 176.0 1080.0 8

3 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 181.0 950.0 6

4 Cade Lautt St. James Academy 179.2 945.0 4

5 Sean Hammell Pioneers 177.8 940.0 2

6 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 178.0 870.0 1

7 Eliott Wilk Lansing Lions 176.8 825.0 0

8 Layton Lewis Valley Center High School 175.8 810.0 0

9 Dalton Temmen Seaman 177.2 775.0 0

10 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 177.0 770.0 0

11 Calvin Prather Shawnee Heights 175.4 765.0 0

12 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 180.0 720.0 0

13 Austin Tilghman Topeka West 177.6 705.0 0

14 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 655.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Colin Reim Pioneers 176.8 630.0 0

16 Cole  Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.0 585.0 0

17 Ramon Moats Goddard High School 176.8 490.0 0

18 Ethan Tomasi Pittsburg 176.4 435.0 0

19 Kobe Gresham Valley Center High School 174.8 330.0 0


